  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
May, 2012 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MJE4343/D
MJE4343 (NPN),
MJE4353 (PNP)
High-Voltage - High Power
Transistors

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 2 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJE4343 (NPN), MJE4353 (PNP)
2
MARKING DIAGRAMS
MJE43x3
AYWWG
1 BASE
2 COLLECTOR
3 EMITTER
AYWWG
MJE43x3
G
MJE43x3 = Device Code
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
1 BASE
2 COLLECTOR
3 EMITTER
TO−247
SOT−93
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Package Type Shipping
MJE4343G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJE4353G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJE4343G TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJE4353G TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
3.5
0
Figure 1. Power Derating
Reference: Ambient Temperature
TA, AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
25 50 100 125
3.0
2.5
0.5
75 150
1.0
1.5
2.0
P
D
, P
O
W
E
R
 D
IS
S
IP
A
T
IO
N
 (
W
A
T
T
S
)
MJE4343 (NPN), MJE4353 (PNP)
3
ÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎ
ÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎ